
Week 5 Monday, October 30, 2017 Tuesday, October 31, 2017 Wednesday, November 1, 2017 Thursday, November 2, 2017 Friday, November 3, 2017

 All Beef Hot Dog w/Cheese

Bun,  Ketchup NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
Baked Beans

Fresh Seasonal Apple

Week 6 Monday, November 6, 2017 Tuesday, November 7, 2017 Wednesday, November 8, 2017 Thursday, November 9, 2017 Friday, November 10, 2017

Cheese & Pablano Rollup LEEANN CHINS Bean & Cheese Burrito Fajita Chicken Joe Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot Crunchy Corn Salad House Special Chicken Picante Salsa Tortilla Chips 100% Vegetable Juice

Lunch Fresh Varietal Apple Steamed Seasoned Rice Mixed Garden Greens & Dressing Cheesy Refried Beans Applesauce Cup

Keebler Chocolate Chip Grahams Cucumbers w/Dip Fresh Seasonal Apple Banana

Banana

Week 1 Monday, November 13, 2017 Tuesday, November 14, 2017 Wednesday, November 15, 2017 Thursday, November 16, 2017 Friday, November 17, 2017

Premium Chicken Tender Wrap Orange Chicken Taco Rubbed Chicken Leg Walking Taco Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Hot WG Tortilla, Cheese & Yowza Sauce Seasoned Rice Soft Dinner Roll Nacho Cheese Chips, Seasoned Taco Beef & Cheese 100% Vegetable Juice

Lunch Steamed Corn Cucumbers w/Dip Mixed Green Salad w/Dressing Cheesy Refried Beans Applesauce Cup

Cheez-Its Banana Fresh Seasonal Apple Banana

Fresh Varietal Apple Scooby Doo Grahams

Week 2 Monday, November 20, 2017 Tuesday, November 21, 2017 Wednesday, November 22, 2017 Thursday, November 23, 2017 Friday, November 24, 2017

Chicken & Cheese Burrito Giant Premium Chicken Nuggets

Hot Cheez-Its  Boom Sauce NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
Lunch Tex Mex Slaw Funyuns

Fresh Varietal Apple Baked Beans

Banana

Week 3 Monday, November 27, 2017 Tuesday, November 28, 2017 Wednesday, November 29, 2017 Thursday, November 30, 2017 Friday, December 1, 2017

"Street" Taco w/Yowza Sauce French Toast Sticks Soft Shell Beef Taco Pollo Verde Nachos

Hot Crunchy Corn Salad Syrup Cilantro, Seasoned Taco Beef & Cheese Tortilla Chips

Lunch Fresh Varietal Apple Garden Greens Salad w/Dressing Cheesy Refried Beans Cucumbers w/Dip

Chocolate Elf Grahams Banana Fresh Seasonal Apple Banana

November 2017 Stonebridge K-8 Menu                                                                                                                             this institution is an equal opportunity provider

Menu is subject to infrequent change                                       Questions?  Call 651-453-1136 or visit our website at www.ckcgoodfood.com                                                  Skim & 1% Milk choices offered daily

Fresh, Healthy, Good Food
Every Day!

Fresh, Healthy, Good Food
Every Day!


